12/16/2018

20 SPOT

BONUSBA

BOTTOM S

CRISCASH

LEFT S

MONEYBAL

PENNY

Regular

RIGHT S

SPOTLITE

TOPS

Grand Totals:

Wager Type
20 SPOT

Totals:
BONUSBA

Totals:
BOTTOM S

Totals:
CRISCASH

Totals:
LEFT S

Totals:
MONEYBAL

Totals:
PENNY

Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Totals:
RIGHT S

Totals:
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE

Totals:
TOPS

Totals:

NumOfNums

20

A WNBE

&

Sales
$20.00

$20.00
$15.00

$15.00
$200.00

$200.00
$22.50

$22.50
$190.00

$190.00
$12.00

$12.00
$11.40

$11.40
$39.00
$35.00
$115.00
$18.00
$119.00
$10.00
$7.50

$343.50
$240.00

$240.00
$57.75
$391.00
$320.25
$20.00

$789.00
$160.00

$160.00

$2,003.40

Spot Action Repor

Winners

$0.00

$0.00
$4.00

$4.00
$160.00

$160.00
$2.00

$2.00
$180.00

$180.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$24.00
$25.00
$66.00
$4.00
$116.76
$0.00
$6.00

$241.76
$200.00

$200.00

$16.80
$185.20
$137.60
$203.50

$543.10
$80.00

$80.00

$1,410.86

GA

Hold
$20.00

$20.00
$11.00

$11.00
$40.00

$40.00
$20.50

$20.50
$10.00

$10.00
$12.00

$12.00
$11.40

$11.40
$15.00
$10.00
$49.00
$14.00

$2.24
$10.00

$1.50

$101.74
$40.00

$40.00
$40.95
$205.80
$182.65
($183.50)

$245.90
$80.00

$80.00

$592.54

Per centOfSales

1.00

1.00
0.75

0.75
9.98

9.98
112

112
9.48

9.48
0.60

0.60
0.57

0.57
195
175
574
0.90
5.94
0.50
0.37

17.15
11.98

11.98
2.88
19.52
15.99
1.00

39.38
7.99

7.99

100.00

ExpectedReturn
-0.40

0.93

0.80

0.79

0.80

0.45

1.00

0.72
0.72
0.72
0.72
0.88
0.75
0.73

0.80

0.50
0.53
0.58
0.56

0.80

WeightedAve
0.00

0.01

0.08

0.01

0.08

0.00

0.01

0.01
0.01
0.04
0.01
0.05
0.00
0.00

0.10

0.01
0.10
0.09
0.01

0.06

0.68



