	Wager Type 20 SPOT	NumOfNums 20	<u>Sales</u> \$20.00	<u>Winners</u> \$0.00	<u>Hold</u> \$20.00	PercentOfSales 1.00	ExpectedReturn -0.40	WeightedAve 0.00
		20		\$0.00		1.00	-0.40	0.00
20 SPOT	Totals:		\$20.00	\$0.00	\$20.00	1.00		
	BONUS BA	5	\$15.00	\$4.00	\$11.00	0.75	0.93	0.01
BONUS BA	Totals:		\$15.00	\$4.00	\$11.00	0.75		
	BOTTOM S	40	\$200.00	\$160.00	\$40.00	9.98	0.80	0.08
BOTTOM S	Totals:		\$200.00	\$160.00	\$40.00	9.98		
	CRISCASH	5	\$22.50	\$2.00	\$20.50	1.12	0.79	0.01
CRISCASH	Totals:		\$22.50	\$2.00	\$20.50	1.12		
	LEFT S	40	\$190.00	\$180.00	\$10.00	9.48	0.80	0.08
LEFT S	Totals:		\$190.00	\$180.00	\$10.00	9.48		
	MONEYBAL	4	\$12.00	\$0.00	\$12.00	0.60	0.45	0.00
MONEYBAL	Totals:		\$12.00	\$0.00	\$12.00	0.60		
	PENNY	8	\$11.40	\$0.00	\$11.40	0.57	1.00	0.01
PENNY	Totals:		\$11.40	\$0.00	\$11.40	0.57		
	Regular	2	\$39.00	\$24.00	\$15.00	1.95	0.72	0.01
	Regular	3	\$35.00	\$25.00	\$10.00	1.75	0.72	0.01
	Regular	4	\$115.00	\$66.00	\$49.00	5.74	0.72	0.04
	Regular	6	\$18.00	\$4.00	\$14.00	0.90	0.72	0.01
	Regular	8	\$119.00	\$116.76	\$2.24	5.94	0.88	0.05
	Regular	9	\$10.00	\$0.00	\$10.00	0.50	0.75	0.00
	Regular	10	\$7.50	\$6.00	\$1.50	0.37	0.73	0.00
Regular	Totals:		\$343.50	\$241.76	\$101.74	17.15		
	RIGHT S	40	\$240.00	\$200.00	\$40.00	11.98	0.80	0.10
RIGHT S	Totals:		\$240.00	\$200.00	\$40.00	11.98		
	SPOTLITE	1	\$57.75	\$16.80	\$40.95	2.88	0.50	0.01
	SPOTLITE	2	\$391.00	\$185.20	\$205.80	19.52	0.53	0.10
	SPOTLITE	3	\$320.25	\$137.60	\$182.65	15.99	0.58	0.09
	SPOTLITE	4	\$20.00	\$203.50	(\$183.50)	1.00	0.56	0.01
SPOTLITE	Totals:		\$789.00	\$543.10	\$245.90	39.38		
	TOP S	40	\$160.00	\$80.00	\$80.00	7.99	0.80	0.06
TOP S	Totals:		\$160.00	\$80.00	\$80.00	7.99		
Grand Totals:			\$2,003.40	\$1,410.86	\$592.54	100.00		0.68

1